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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 30 59 15 Kosheleva Tatiana19 63 10 Wang Yimei

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

63 137 Total Team
24 36 15 Kosheleva Tatiana
17 37 2 Makarova Anna
6 17 1 Borodakova Maria

16 73 Total Team
4 12 11 Gamova Ekaterina
4 13 4 Murtazaeva Elena
3 7 15 Kosheleva Tatiana
5 101 Total Team
3 16 15 Kosheleva Tatiana
2 26 12 Sheshenina Marina

18 Total Team
102 311 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

65 155 Total Team
18 46 10 Wang Yimei
11 20 5 Ma Yunwen
10 21 2 Xue Ming
9 64 Total Team
4 20 5 Ma Yunwen
3 19 2 Xue Ming
1 4 1 Li Juan
1 88 Total Team
1 15 12 Yin Na

12 Total Team
87 307 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Borodakova Maria
2 Makarova Anna
3 Zhadan Maria
4 Murtazaeva Elena
6 Naumova Ksenia
7 Safronova Natalya

10 Sedova Yulia
11 Gamova Ekaterina
12 Sheshenina Marina
14 Kabeshova EkaterinaL
15 Kosheleva Tatiana
18 Starodubova� Ekaterina

   
   
  
   
  


   
   
L L L L
   
  

9
19

10
3

10
3

30

Coach:
Assistant:

Kuzyutkin Vladimir
Gilyazutdinov Rishat

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Li Juan
2 Xue Ming
4 Xu Yunli
5 Ma Yunwen
6 Chu Jinling
7 Zhang XianL
9 Zhao Yanni

10 Wang Yimei
11 Wei Qiuyue
12 Yin Na
16 Wang Qian
18 Shen Jingsi

   
   


   
  
L L L L


   
   
   



9
13

15
7

3
19

8

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Cai Bin
Yu Juemin

Referees: CONCIA Pedro Fabian (ARG) & LEKKAS Fotios (GRE)

CHN
RUS 3

1 29
27

16
25

19
25

23
25

87
102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:29 0:21 0:22 0:25 1:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

61 3'40021.08.2009
Tokyo
Tokyo Metropolitan Gymnasium

Match duration:  Start: 13:37  End: 15:23  Total: 1:46
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB World Grand Prix
Final Round


